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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 9 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2012-10-13 - 10:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 29.67 616 A
2. MICHALKOWSKI Marek 91 KU AZS UAM Poznan 30.17 586 A
3. ZEBROWSKI Juliusz 91 KU AZS UAM Poznan 31.08 536 A

KREFT Sebastian 92 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 31.08 536 A
5. KLAWUNDE Arne 92 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 31.09 535 A
6. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 31.42 518 A
7. NOACK Frank 96 Berliner Schwimmverband 31.93 494 A
8. KARIMI Mohammad 93 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 32.12 485 A
9. KASZYCA Jakub 95 MKP Szczecin 32.42 472 A

10. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 32.64 462 A
11. LITKE Aleksander 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.77 457 A
12. ZUK Mateusz 95 MKP Szczecin 32.81 455 A
13. KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 UKS Cityzen Poznan 33.10 443 A
14. ZGADZAJ Alexander 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 34.71 384 A
15. RATAJCZAK Mateusz 99 KS Warta Poznan 34.73 384 A
16. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 35.16 370 A
17. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 36.07 343 A
18. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 36.49 331 A
19. PIETRZAK WIKTOR 99 MKP Szczecin 36.56 329 A
20. LIPINSKI PIOTR 99 MKP Szczecin 36.81 322 A
21. LESNER FILIP 99 MKP Szczecin 38.45 283 A
22. SZCZEPAN�SKI OSKAR 00 MKP Szczecin 39.30 265 A
23. STRUK OSKAR 99 MKP Szczecin 39.42 262 A
24. GRYZ DAWID 99 MKP Szczecin 39.45 262 A
25. SEMENIUK MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 39.52 260 A
26. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 39.87 254 A
27. GLAPA DAMIAN 99 MKP Szczecin 40.66 239 R
28. MACIAK ARTUR 00 MKP Szczecin 41.12 231 R
29. ROJ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 42.12 215
30. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 42.33 212
31. KOPCZYNSKI Juliusz 00 MKP Szczecin 42.66 207
32. WASILEWSKI JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 43.03 202
33. JANKOWSKI ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 43.93 189
34. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 43.94 189
35. KAMMINGA BRAYAN 01 MKP Szczecin 45.46 171
36. LEGIEDZ Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 46.56 159
37. KUCZYNSKI RAFAL 01 MKP Szczecin 46.62 158
38. BEIER Marc 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 47.47 150
39. LAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 47.75 147
40. BATOR- ARZANOW Piotr 00 MKP Szczecin 48.06 145
41. KAMINSKI DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 48.48 141
42. WALTER Vincent Leon 00 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 48.83 138
43. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 49.03 136
44. KOZINSKI KONRAD 01 MKP Szczecin 49.77 130
45. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50.28 126
46. DYNKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 50.35 126
47. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 50.55 124
48. CHODKOWSKI Jedrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 50.70 123
49. WOJTOWICZ ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 50.84 122
50. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 50.96 121
51. NOWICKI WOJCIECH 01 MKP Szczecin 51.49 117
52. KOWALEWSKI PATRYK 00 MKP Szczecin 51.80 115
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 9, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 51.88 115
54. GRACZ DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 52.38 112
55. HALICKI IGOR 01 MKP Szczecin 53.56 104
56. KUREK JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 53.93 102
57. BLAZEJEWICZ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 58.47 80

16 - 17 years

1. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 29.67 616 A
2. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 31.42 518 A
3. NOACK Frank 96 Berliner Schwimmverband 31.93 494 A
4. KASZYCA Jakub 95 MKP Szczecin 32.42 472 A
5. ZUK Mateusz 95 MKP Szczecin 32.81 455 A

14 - 15 years

1. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 32.64 462 A
2. LITKE Aleksander 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.77 457 A
3. KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 UKS Cityzen Poznan 33.10 443 A
4. ZGADZAJ Alexander 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 34.71 384 A
5. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 35.16 370 A
6. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 36.07 343 A

13 years and younger

1. RATAJCZAK Mateusz 99 KS Warta Poznan 34.73 384 A
2. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 36.49 331 A
3. PIETRZAK WIKTOR 99 MKP Szczecin 36.56 329 A
4. LIPINSKI PIOTR 99 MKP Szczecin 36.81 322 A
5. LESNER FILIP 99 MKP Szczecin 38.45 283 A
6. SZCZEPAN�SKI OSKAR 00 MKP Szczecin 39.30 265 A
7. STRUK OSKAR 99 MKP Szczecin 39.42 262 A
8. GRYZ DAWID 99 MKP Szczecin 39.45 262 A
9. SEMENIUK MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 39.52 260 A

10. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 39.87 254 A
11. GLAPA DAMIAN 99 MKP Szczecin 40.66 239 R
12. MACIAK ARTUR 00 MKP Szczecin 41.12 231 R
13. ROJ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 42.12 215
14. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 42.33 212
15. KOPCZYNSKI Juliusz 00 MKP Szczecin 42.66 207
16. WASILEWSKI JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 43.03 202
17. JANKOWSKI ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 43.93 189
18. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 43.94 189
19. KAMMINGA BRAYAN 01 MKP Szczecin 45.46 171
20. LEGIEDZ Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 46.56 159
21. KUCZYNSKI RAFAL 01 MKP Szczecin 46.62 158
22. BEIER Marc 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 47.47 150
23. LAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 47.75 147
24. BATOR- ARZANOW Piotr 00 MKP Szczecin 48.06 145
25. KAMINSKI DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 48.48 141
26. WALTER Vincent Leon 00 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 48.83 138
27. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 49.03 136
28. KOZINSKI KONRAD 01 MKP Szczecin 49.77 130
29. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50.28 126
30. DYNKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 50.35 126
31. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 50.55 124
32. CHODKOWSKI Jedrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 50.70 123
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 9, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

33. WOJTOWICZ ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 50.84 122
34. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 50.96 121
35. NOWICKI WOJCIECH 01 MKP Szczecin 51.49 117
36. KOWALEWSKI PATRYK 00 MKP Szczecin 51.80 115
37. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 51.88 115
38. GRACZ DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 52.38 112
39. HALICKI IGOR 01 MKP Szczecin 53.56 104
40. KUREK JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 53.93 102
41. BLAZEJEWICZ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 58.47 80


